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Swami Vivekanand Public School
Date Sheet for Term- | Exams (2024-25)
Class—1toV
Date Day | 1 1} v \'
04-09-2024 | Wed Eng Dictation E.V.S. Hindi Dictation Maths English
+Reading +Reading Dictation
05_09_2024 Thurs %k %k %k k %k k %k %k %k k% %k %k 3k %k %k % %k 3k %k k% %k 3k %k %k %k %k
6-09-2024 Fri * % %k % % * % % ok % % % Hindi % % %k % * % % k % %
7-09-2024 Sat oA Ak Maths oA Ak Social science | English
8-09-2024 Sun Sunday
9-09-2024 Mon English ARk R English Dictation R Hindi
+Reading Dictation
+Reading
10-09-2024 | Tue Hindi Dict Eng Dictation oA Ak Science oAk
+Reading +reading
11-09-2024 | Wed b ek English English Hindi
Dictation
12-09-2024 | Thur Hindi * g ¥ *A kX ‘il Computer
+Drawing
13-09-2024 | Fri Computer English Science English *AKkX
+Drawing
14_09_2024 Sat %k 3k %k %k %k k 3k %k %k %k %k k 3k %k %k %k %k k 3k 3k %k %k %k 3k 3k %k %k %k
15-09-2024 | Sun Sunday
16-09-2024 | Mon Maths Computer Maths AR Social science
+Drawing
17_09_2024 Tue %k kK kK %k kKK %k kKK H|nd| kk ok k% k
Dictation
+reading
18-09-2024 | Wed oAk Hindi Dictation A AH K oA Ak Maths
+reading
19-09-2024 | Thu E.V.S. oAk kK Social science Hindi oAk
20-09-2024 | Fri kA Ak Hindi Computer +Drawing | ***** oAk
21-09-2024 | Sat Hok Ak ok Ak k Hok Ak Computer Science
+Drawing

General Instructions:

1. Timings w.e.f September 4, 2024 for | to V classes will be 7:50 am to 11:30 am

2. No RE-EXAM shall be conducted in case of absence of your ward during the days of exam. In case of any unforeseen circumstances, Parents

should contact the schooloffice.

3. It is mandatory to carry the Admit card during the days of Exams.

4. All dues till the month of August must be cleared before the commencement of Examination.

5. Every student is expected to bring his / her own stationery items. Borrowing during examination will not be allowed.




